
Who to Contact for Informational Needs 

Area Name Email Phone Building 
Academic & 
Instructional 
Programs 

Jonathan 
Pickering 

jmpickering@olivet.edu 815-939-
5105

Burke 

Athletics Justin Glenn jglenn2@olivet.edu 815-939-
5020

Parrott 
Convocation 
Center 

Compliance Matt Foor mfoor@olivet.edu 815-928-
5460

Miller 

Enrollment Mark Reddy mwreddy@olivet.edu 815-939-
5768

Heritage 

Public 
Safety 

Kyle Olney kolney1@olivet.edu 815-928-
5490

Ludwig 

Title 
IV/Federal 
Aid 

Greg Bruner gbruner@olivet.edu 815-939-
5245

Miller 
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